4:08 am Mon 20 May, 24

2019 Board Of Education Meetings

Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 01/07/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Washington Preschool

Mon 01/28/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Bigelow Hill intermediate School

Mon 02/11/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Glenwood Middle School Community Room
Fri 02/22/2019 7:30 am Special Meeting - Board of Education Administrative Offices - Conference Room
Mon 03/11/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Glenwood Middle School Community Room
Wed 03/20/2019 5:30 pm Special Meeting - Board of Education

Tue 03/26/2019 7:30 am Special Meeting - Board of Education Administrative Offices - Conference Room
Mon 04/08/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Donnell Middle School Community Room
Mon 05/06/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Millstream Cafe - A102

Mon 05/20/2019 4:00 pm Board of Eduction - Special Meeting Glenwood Middle School Community Room
Mon 05/20/2019 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Donnell Middle School Community Room
Fri 05/24/2019 6:30 am Special Meeting - Board of Education Administrative Offices - Conference Room
Wed 05/29/2019 5:30 pm Special Meeting - Board of Education University of Findlay Davis Building, Room 195
Mon 06/03/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Millstream Cafe - A102

Mon 06/17/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Washington Preschool

Mon 07/15/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Millstream Cafe - A102

Mon 08/05/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Millstream Cafe - A102

Mon 08/26/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Donnell Middle School Community Room
Mon 09/16/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Glenwood Middle School Community Room
Mon 10/07/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Millstream Cafe - A102

Mon 10/21/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Donnell Middle School Community Room
Mon 11/18/2019 6:00 pm Board of Education Meeting Glenwood Middle School Community Room

Mon 12/09/2019

6:00 pm

Board of Education Meeting

Millstream Cafe - A102




